MSS 136
Clifton Manufacturing Company
OVERSIZE LISTING

Series #2 Correspondence, 1880-1965
Agents
BOX FOLDER VOLUME TITLE

Joshua L. Baily and Company
Orders and Shipping
1 1 1898 - 1899
1 2 1899 - 1902
Drayage, Stock on Hand, Accounts
May 1913
May - June 1913
July - August 1913
November - December 1913,
February 1914
5 May 1914, August 1914
September - October 1914
November - December 1914
January - February 1915
March 1915
April - May 1916
June 1916
August - September 1916

[\S I S I S Iy (S ]
SBW N =

W W W WwWwwwwiN

Hunter
Invoices/Exports
June - December 1924
March - April 1927
May - July 1931
November 1927 - March 1928
November 1927 - June 1928
March - June 1928
June - August 1929
March - June 1929

(=N BN e W RV I e S

Invoices/Mill Copies
June - September 1928

—
o

137



11
12
13
13
14
15
15
16
17
17
18
18
19
20
21
22
22

23
23

24

25
26
26
27
27
27

28
28
29
29

September 1928 - January 1929
January - May 1929

June - August 1930

September 1929 - May 1930
December 1929 - August 1930
January - March 1930

January - August 1930
January - September 1931
June 1930 - April 1931

May - July 1931

November - December 1931
October - December 1931
October - December 1931
February - November 1932
January - September 1936
October 1935 - March 1936
April - July 1936

Weekly Production Reports

Weekly Reports of Seconds, Short lengths

June 1926 - September 1928

September 1928 - September 1931

January 1924 - June 1926

Southeastern Cottons, Incorporated
Invoices/Mill Copies

February 1937 - February 1938
February - April 1938

March - June 1938

June - August 1938

July - August 1938

June - July 1938

Weekly Production Reports

138

October 1931 - March 1934
April 1934 - December 1934
April - December 1937
January - September 1938



Not boxed
Not boxed
Not boxed
Not boxed

Series #3 Financial

BOX

Not boxed
Not boxed

Not boxed
1

1
1

2
2
3
Not boxed

4
Not boxed

5
Not boxed

Not boxed
Not boxed
6

Not boxed
Not boxed
Not boxed
7

Not boxed
Not boxed

VOLUME

[\ I

W

O 003N

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Wheelwright, Eldredge and Company
September 1893 - March 1894
March - August 1894
May - October 1900
Orders 1900 - 1901

(= WV I RS

TITLE

Accounts Payable, 1910 - 1915
Accounts at Company, Vol. 90, No date
Account Book

1895 - 1913

1885, 1895
Carding Room Time Book

1887

1889 - 1896
Cloth Room, Mill #2, 1889 - 1903
Cotton Purchase

1908 - 1910, Vol. 33

1919 - 1922
Day Book

1904 - 1907

1917 - 1971

1921 - 1925

Drills/Sheeting and Shipments, (Orders and Shipments)

1889 - 1893
Ledger, Clifion Mills, 1882 - 1883
Ledger, Transportation Accounts, 1901 - 1906
Merchandise Bills Payable
1895 - 1901, Vol. 58, No. 1
1901 - 1906, No. 2
1907 - 1911, No. 3
1911 - 1914, Vol. 62, No. 4
1915 - 1918, Vol. 60, No. 5
1918 - 1921, Vol. 61, No. 6
Vol. 65, No. 7
1925 - 1929, Vol. 57, No. 8
1929 - 1933, Vol. 63

139



Not boxed 21 1929 - 1934, Vol. 59, No. 9

Not boxed 22 1933 - 1937, Vol. 64, No. 10

Not boxed 23 1937 - 1942, Vol. 98, No. 11
Order Cotton Book

Not boxed 24 1891

Not boxed 25 1891 - 1892, Vol. 86

Not boxed 26 1901 - 1903

Not boxed 27 1910 - 1911

Not boxed 28 1912 - 1914

Not boxed 29 1920 - 1921

Not boxed 30 1923 - 1924

Not boxed 31 1926 -1927

Not boxed 32 Order Book, C. E. Graham & Company, Greenville

Commission Company, 1901 - 1903
Orders and Shipments

Not boxed 33 1902 - 1908

Not boxed 34 1916 - 1918

Not boxed 35 Recapitulation of Pay Roll, 1917 - 1922
Spinning Room Time Book

8 1887 - 1888

9 1888 -1889

10 1891 - 1892

11 36 Stock Account, 1889 - 1895

11 37 Stock, Bank Balances, etc., 1918 - 1920

Not boxed 38 Stock Depreciation, Dividends, Real Estate, etc.,

1921 - 1925

12 39 Stock Dividends, 1914 - 1936

Not boxed 40 Stock Ledger, Vol. 53, 1881 - 1893

13 41 Stock Shares, Vol. 97, O/P Inventory, No Date
Trial Balance

Notboxed 42 1880, Wheelwright, Eldredge and Company, Vol. 70

Not boxed 43 1915 - 1931, Vol. 71

14 Time Sheet Pay Roll, 1951 - 1955
Twisting Room

14 1883 - 1886

14 1886 - 1890
Wage Ledger

15 1881

16 1884 - 1887

17 1888

140



Wage/Pay Rolls, Clifton Manufacturing Company,

Not boxed 44 1910 - 1912

Not boxed 45 #1 Mill, 1908 - 1910

18 #1 Mill, No date

19 #1 Mill, No date

19 #1 Mill, No date

20 #1 Mill, No date

21 46 #2 Mill, 1906 - 1908

Not boxed 47 #2 Mill, Aug. 1908

22 48 #2 Mill, No date

Not boxed 49 #2 Mill, No date

Notboxed 50 #3 Mill, 1906 - 1907

23 #3 Mill, No date
Weaving Room Time Book

24 1885 - 1886

25 1887 - 1888

26 1888 - 1898

27 Cash Book, 1884 - 1893

Series #4 Mill Village

BOX VOLUME TITLE

1 1 Value of Mill Houses, 1915 - 1929

Series #5 Operations/Productions

BOX VOLUME FOLDER TITLE

Consignments
Not boxed 1 New York, 1903 - 1906
Not boxed 2 New York, Clifton Mills, 1916 - 1908
1 3 Philadelphia, 1912 - 1921
Goods Shipped
2(a) 4 #1-2, 1901 - 1909
2(a) 5 #1-3, 1906 - 1911

2(a) 6 1909 - 1917

141



~

2(a) 1912 - 1921, Vol. 36
2(a) 1919 - 1925, Vol. 37
2(a) 9 1925 - 1931
Inventories
2(b) Opened, 1887 - 1903
2(b) Cash Value, 1903 - 1906
2(b) Company Assets 1907 - 1935
3 10 Looms Run/Cloth, 1932 - 1948

oo

Mill Reports

Cloth Room Daily Cost
Monthly Reports

1941 - 1946

1946 - 1956

1950 - 1953

1953 - 1955

1956 - 1957

1957 - 1958

1958 - 1959

1959 -1960

1960 - 1961

0 1961 - 1962

- NV NV RV K I N N O '
— O 0 AN WD WN —

Mill Returns
Production Reports
11 1882 - 1892
12 1894 - 1896
13 1897 - 1898
14 1899 - 1900
15 1901 - 1902
16 1903 - 1905
17 1906 - 1911
18 1912 - 1918
19 1919 - 1924
otboxed 11 Production Records, 1926 - 1932
12 Slashing and Drawing In, Volume 99, 1895 - 1902
Summary Production Records
10 13 1904 - 1914
10 14 1904 - 1914

\OZOOOOOOOO\I\I\I\I\I

142



11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14

15

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Superintendents Reports Monthly

Agents: S. C. Cotton, Balance Sheets,

Seconds Sheets #1-2, 4, 1949

143

1890 - 1896
1897

1898 - 1899
1900 - 1901
1902 - 1904
1905 - 1907
1907

1908 - 1909
1910 - 1912
1913 - 1914
1915 - 1916
1917 - 1918
1919 - 1920
1921 - 1922
1923 - 1924
1951 - 1955

1936 - 1938



