MSS 136 Clifton Manufacturing Company OVERSIZE LISTING

Series #2 Correspondence, 1880-1965

Agents

BOX	FOLDER	VOLUME	TITLE
			Joshua L. Baily and Company Orders and Shipping
1		1	1898 - 1899
1		2	1899 - 1902
•		2	Drayage, Stock on Hand, Accounts
2	1		May 1913
2			May - June 1913
2	2 3 4		July - August 1913
2	4		November - December 1913,
			February 1914
2	5		May 1914, August 1914
3			September - October 1914
3			November - December 1914
3			January - February 1915
3			March 1915
2 3 3 3 3 3 3			April - May 1916
3			June 1916
3			August - September 1916
			Hunter
			Invoices/Exports
4			June - December 1924
4			March - April 1927
5			May - July 1931
6			November 1927 - March 1928
6			November 1927 - June 1928
7			March - June 1928
8			June - August 1929
9			March - June 1929
			Invoices/Mill Copies
10			June - September 1928

11	September 1928 - January 1929
12	January - May 1929
13	June - August 1930
13	September 1929 - May 1930
14	December 1929 - August 1930
15	January - March 1930
15	January - August 1930
16	January - September 1931
17	June 1930 - April 1931
17	May - July 1931
18	November - December 1931
18	October - December 1931
19	October - December 1931
20	February - November 1932
21	January - September 1936
22	October 1935 - March 1936
22	April - July 1936
	Weekly Production Reports
23	June 1926 - September 1928
23	September 1928 - September 1931
	Weekly Reports of Seconds, Short lengths
24	January 1924 - June 1926
	Sandhaartam Cattana Incompand
	Southeastern Cottons, Incorporated
25	Invoices/Mill Copies
26	February 1937 - February 1938
26	February - April 1938 March - June 1938
27	June - August 1938
27	July - August 1938
27	June - July 1938
	·
•	Weekly Production Reports
28	October 1931 - March 1934
28	April 1934 - December 1934
29	April - December 1937
29	January - September 1938

	Whe	Wheelwright, Eldredge and Company		
Not boxed	3	September 1893 - March 1894		
Not boxed	4	March - August 1894		
Not boxed	5	May - October 1900		
Not boxed	6	Orders 1900 - 1901		

Series #3 Financial

BOX	VOLUME	TITLE
Not boxed	1	Accounts Payable, 1910 - 1915
Not boxed	2	Accounts at Company, Vol. 90, No date
		Account Book
Not boxed	3	1895 - 1913
1		1885, 1895
		Carding Room Time Book
1		1887
1		1889 - 1896
2		Cloth Room, Mill #2, 1889 - 1903
		Cotton Purchase
2	4	1908 - 1910, Vol. 33
2	5	1919 - 1922
		Day Book
3	6	1904 - 1907
Not boxed	7	1917 - 1971
4	8	1921 - 1925
Not boxed	9	Drills/Sheeting and Shipments, (Orders and Shipments) 1889 - 1893
5	10	Ledger, Clifton Mills, 1882 - 1883
Not boxed	11	Ledger, Transportation Accounts, 1901 - 1906
		Merchandise Bills Payable
Not boxed	12	1895 - 1901, Vol. 58, No. 1
Not boxed	13	1901 - 1906, No. 2
6	14	1907 - 1911, No. 3
Not boxed	15	1911 - 1914, Vol. 62, No. 4
Not boxed	16	1915 - 1918, Vol. 60, No. 5
Not boxed	17	1918 - 1921, Vol. 61, No. 6
7	18	Vol. 65, No. 7
Not boxed	19	1925 - 1929, Vol. 57, No. 8
Not boxed	20	1929 - 1933, Vol. 63

Not boxed	21	1929 - 1934, Vol. 59, No. 9
Not boxed	22	1933 - 1937, Vol. 64, No. 10
Not boxed	23	1937 - 1942, Vol. 98, No. 11
		Order Cotton Book
Not boxed	24	1891
Not boxed	25	1891 - 1892, Vol. 86
Not boxed	26	1901 - 1903
Not boxed	27	1910 - 1911
Not boxed	28	1912 - 1914
Not boxed	29	1920 - 1921
Not boxed	30	1923 - 1924
Not boxed	31	1926 -1927
Not boxed	32	Order Book, C. E. Graham & Company, Greenville
		Commission Company, 1901 - 1903
		Orders and Shipments
Not boxed	33	1902 - 1908
Not boxed	34	1916 - 1918
Not boxed	35	Recapitulation of Pay Roll, 1917 - 1922
		Spinning Room Time Book
8		1887 - 1888
9		1888 -1889
10		1891 - 1892
11	36	Stock Account, 1889 - 1895
11	37	Stock, Bank Balances, etc., 1918 - 1920
Not boxed	38	Stock Depreciation, Dividends, Real Estate, etc.,
		1921 - 1925
12	39	Stock Dividends, 1914 - 1936
Not boxed	40	Stock Ledger, Vol. 53, 1881 - 1893
13	41	Stock Shares, Vol. 97, O/P Inventory, No Date
		Trial Balance
Not boxed	42	1880, Wheelwright, Eldredge and Company, Vol. 70
Not boxed	43	1915 - 1931, Vol. 71
14		Time Sheet Pay Roll, 1951 - 1955
		Twisting Room
14		1883 - 1886
14		1886 - 1890
		Wage Ledger
15		1881
16		1884 - 1887
17		1888

		Wage/Pay Rolls, Clifton Manufacturing Company,
Not boxed	44	1910 - 1912
Not boxed	45	#1 Mill, 1908 - 1910
18		#1 Mill, No date
19		#1 Mill, No date
19		#1 Mill, No date
20		#1 Mill, No date
21	46	#2 Mill, 1906 - 1908
Not boxed	47	#2 Mill, Aug. 1908
22	48	#2 Mill, No date
Not boxed	49	#2 Mill, No date
Not boxed	50	#3 Mill, 1906 - 1907
23		#3 Mill, No date
		Weaving Room Time Book
24		1885 - 1886
25		1887 - 1888
26		1888 - 1898
27		Cash Book, 1884 - 1893

Series #4 Mill Village

BOX	VOLUME	TITLE
1	1	Value of Mill Houses, 1915 - 1929

Series #5 Operations/Productions

BOX VOLUME FOLDER TITLE

Consignments			
Not boxed	1	New York, 1903 - 1906	
Not boxed	2	New York, Clifton Mills, 1916 - 1908	
1	3	Philadelphia, 1912 - 1921	
		Goods Shipped	
2(a)	4	#1-2, 1901 - 1909	
2(a)	5	#1-3, 1906 - 1911	
2(a)	6	1909 - 1917	
2(a)	5	#1-2, 1901 - 1909 #1-3, 1906 - 1911	

_	2(a) 2(a) 2(a)	7 8 9			1912 - 1921, Vol. 36 1919 - 1925, Vol. 37 1925 - 1931
				Inventories	
	2(b)				Opened, 1887 - 1903
	2(b)				Cash Value, 1903 - 1906
	2(b)				Company Assets 1907 - 1935
	3	10		Looms Run/C	Cloth, 1932 - 1948
				Mill Reports	
				Cloth 1	Room Daily Cost
					Monthly Reports
	4		1		1941 - 1946
	4		2		1946 - 1956
	4		3		1950 - 1953
	4		4		1953 - 1955
	4		5		1956 - 1957
	5		6		1957 - 1958
	5		7		1958 - 1959
	5 5		8		1959 -1960
	5		9		1960 - 1961
	6		10		1961 - 1962
				Mill Returns	
				Produc	ction Reports
	7		11		1882 - 1892
	7		12		1894 - 1896
	7		13		1897 - 1898
	7		14		1899 - 1900
	7		15		1901 - 1902
	8		16		1903 - 1905
	8		17		1906 - 1911
	8		18		1912 - 1918
	8		19		1919 - 1924
	Not boxed	11			ecords, 1926 - 1932
	9	12			Drawing In, Volume 99, 1895 - 1902
	10	13		Summary Pro	oduction Records
	10	14			1904 - 1914 1904 - 1914
_	10	14			1704 - 1714

	0	
	Su	perintendents Reports Monthly
11	20	1890 - 1896
11	21	1897
11	22	1898 - 1899
11	23	1900 - 1901
11	24	1902 - 1904
11	25	1905 - 1907
12	26	1907
12	27	1908 - 1909
12	28	1910 - 1912
12	29	1913 - 1914
12	30	1915 - 1916
13	31	1917 - 1918
13	32	1919 - 1920
13	33	1921 - 1922
13	34	1923 - 1924
13	35	1951 - 1955
14	Ag	gents: S. C. Cotton, Balance Sheets,
		1936 - 1938
15	Se	conds Sheets #1-2, 4, 1949